Permit #
7304

7305

7306

7307

7308

7309

7310

7311

7312

7313

Issued

7/5/23

7/7/23

7/12/23

7/12/23

7/12/23

7/13/23

7/14/23

7/28/23

7/28/23

7/31/23

Construciton Address

332 West Lake Street

837 West Broadway Street

713 Oak Street

3425 Chur Drive

423 Weldon Ave

2820 North Main Street

850 Industrial Road

1085 North Main Street

36 South Madison Avenue

34 South Main Street

CITY OF MADISONVILLE

BUILDING PERMIT MONTHLY REPORT

Owner

Jerald Cotton

Rik & Sherri Woosley

Jeff and Heather Miller

Shawn Obryan

Gerald Tucker

85 Properties, LL.C

Lamon Enterprises

LLC

Craig Winstead

LBH, Inc

Bowles Holdings LL.C

Contractor

True Grit/Stephen
Brasher

US-Steel Buildings
LLC
Cavanaugh Pools

Cavanaugh Pools

Gerald Tucker

Steve Pleasant Exc.

LLC

Alliance Coal LLC
Craig Winstead
Landmark

Contractors/Brad

Jeremy Dwire

Construction Type

Residential Accessory

Residential Accessory

Residential Accessory

Residential Accessory

Residential Accessory

New Commercial

Commercial Alteration

Commercial Accessory

Commercial Addition

Commercial Alteration

Totals 10

July 2023

Permit Construction Square

Proposed Use Fee Cost Feet
4' chain link $25°  $13,000 0
fence
Detached $57 $6,450 400
Garage
Above Ground $56 $9,000 390
Pool
In-Ground Pool $77-  $50,000 648
Privacy Fence $25 $1,500 0
Warehouse $1,205°  $350,000 11940
Manufacturing $0-  $30,000 138584
Ice Vending $100° $110,000 204
Machine
Warehouse $228-  $50,000 1600
Apartment $212°  $100,000 2024

$1,985 $719,950



