## CITY OF MADISONVILLE BUILDING PERMIT MONTHLY REPORT

July 2023

Permit #	Issued	Construciton Address	Owner	Contractor	Construction Type	Proposed Use	Permit Fee	Construction Cost	Square Feet
7304	7/5/23	332 West Lake Street	Jerald Cotton	True Grit/Stephen Brasher	Residential Accessory	4' chain link fence	\$25	\$13,000	0
7305	7/7/23	837 West Broadway Street	Rik & Sherri Woosley	US-Steel Buildings LLC	Residential Accessory	Detached Garage	\$57	\$6,450	400
7306	7/12/23	713 Oak Street	Jeff and Heather Miller	Cavanaugh Pools	Residential Accessory	Above Ground Pool	\$56	\$9,000	390
7307	7/12/23	3425 Chur Drive	Shawn Obryan	Cavanaugh Pools	Residential Accessory	In-Ground Pool	\$77	\$50,000	648
7308	7/12/23	423 Weldon Ave	Gerald Tucker	Gerald Tucker	Residential Accessory	Privacy Fence	\$25	\$1,500	0
7309	7/13/23	2820 North Main Street	85 Properties, LLC	Steve Pleasant Exc. LLC	New Commercial	Warehouse	\$1,205	\$350,000	11940
7310	7/14/23	850 Industrial Road	Lamon Enterprises LLC	Alliance Coal LLC	Commercial Alteration	Manufacturing	\$0	\$30,000	138584
7311	7/28/23	1085 North Main Street	Craig Winstead	Craig Winstead	Commercial Accessory	Ice Vending Machine	\$100	\$110,000	204
7312	7/28/23	36 South Madison Avenue	LBH, Inc	Landmark Contractors/Brad	Commercial Addition	Warehouse	\$228	\$50,000	1600
7313	7/31/23	34 South Main Street	Bowles Holdings LLC	Jeremy Dwire	Commercial Alteration	Apartment	\$212	\$100,000	2024

Totals 10 \$1,985 \$719,950